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    2025 FISH & LOAVES SCHEDULE 
A Free Community Dinner 

Offered Every Sunday Evening 

at 5pm 
A Ministry of Love in The Name of Christ 

 

Dine In Style Dinners 
*some churches offer carry out only at this time    

First Come First Served   
Please check schedule for details. 

       
 

Date                                                                    Hosting Church 

                                                                      January 2025 

1/5/25 First Presbyterian of Brighton – 300 E Grand River – 810.227.7411  

1/12/25 Cornerstone EPC – 9455 Hilton Road – 810-227-9411  

1/19/25 St. Patrick’s Catholic SCHOOL – 1001 Charles H Orndorf Dr – 810-229-9863  

1/26/25 St. Mary Magdalen – 2201 S, Old US 23 – 810-229-8624 (Carry Out) 

                                                                       February 2025 

2/2/25 St. Paul's at the Millpond---200 W. St. Paul---810.229.2821  

2/9/25 Lord of Life---5051 Pleasant Valley Rd---810.227.3113  (Carry Out) 

2/16/25 The Well---2376 Genoa Business Park Dr---810-229-8400  

2/23/25 First United Methodist of Brighton---400 E. Grand River---810.229.8561 

                                                                        March 2025 

3/2/25 First Presbyterian of Brighton – 300 E Grand River – 810.227.7411 

3/9/25 Cornerstone EPC--9455 Hilton Road--810.227.9411   

3/16/25 St. Patrick’s Catholic SCHOOL – 1001 Charles H Orndorf Dr – 810-229-9863  

3/23/25 St. Mary Magdalen – 2201 S, Old US 23 – 810-229-8624 (Carry Out) 

3/30/24                                          No Church at this time – Call 810-494-4013 

                                                                          April 2025 

4/6/25 St. Paul's at the Millpond---200 W. St. Paul---810.229.2821  

4/13/25 Lord of Life---5051 Pleasant Valley Rd---810.227.3113   (Carry Out) 

4/20/25 EASTER - Cornerstone EPC--9455 Hilton Road--810.227.9411    

4/27/25 First United Methodist of Brighton---400 E. Grand River---810.229.8561  
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                                                                         May 2025 

5/4/25 First Presbyterian of Brighton – 300 E Grand River – 810.227.7411  

5/11/25 Cornerstone EPC--9455 Hilton Road--810.227.9411    

5/18/25 St. Patrick’s Catholic SCHOOL – 1001 Charles H Orndorf Dr – 810-229-9863  

5/25/25 St. Mary Magdalen – 2201 S, Old US 23 – 810-229-8624  (Carry Out) 

 June 2025    

6/1/25 St. Paul's at the Millpond---200 W. St. Paul---810.229.2821  

6/8/25 Lord of Life---5051 Pleasant Valley Rd---810.227.3113  (Carry Out) 

6/15/25 The Well---2376 Genoa Business Park Dr---810-229-8400  

6/22/25 First United Methodist of Brighton---400 E. Grand River---810.229.8561 

6/29/25                                          No Church at this time – Call 810-494-4013 

        
         For questions or schedule updates contact Michelle Beaker by phone 810.494.4013 

        or email Mbeaker@cstoneepc.com.  
        Voicemail is updated weekly as schedule is subject to change. 

Other FOOD/MEALS Offered Weekly 
  
Monday  6pm  Magdalen’s Kitchen (dine in and carry out) 

St. Mary Magdalen---2201 Old US 23---810.229.8624 
Tuesday-Friday 1-4pm Bountiful Harvest (carry out meal - call day prior for reservation) 
     290 E. Grand River---Brighton---810.360.0271 
     Delivery available to those in need 

                                       Grocery Store Open Tues through Fri 12 pm to 4 pm for pick-up or delivery. 

Wednesday  5:00pm ComeUnity Dinners at Cornerstone EPC (dine in) 
9455 Hilton Road---Brighton---810.494-4013  

   5:30pm Family Dinners at Community Bible Church (dine in) 
7372 Grand River Ave --- Brighton --- 810.227.2255 

Saturday  9-Noon Bountiful Harvest (carry out - call day prior for reservation) 
290 E. Grand River---Brighton---810.360.0271 
Grocery Store Open Saturday 9:00 am until 12:00pm. 

Saturday  9am-Noon Food Pantry at St Joseph Catholic Church 
440 E. Washington---Howell---517.546.0090 

 

For other assistance contact the 
Love INC Clearinghouse at 517-552-3620 
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